

Membership Application Return form to Linda Kager 20480 Comet Lane Mt Vernon Washington 98274 <u>ldkager@gmail.com</u> (360) 445-2965 let ring

Name(s):	
Street:	
City, State, Zip:	Email:
Phone:	Alternate Phone:
Junior(s) Name(s):	(DOB):
Kennel Name:	Website:
	Please circle your main interests related to the Australian Shepherd
Conforr Help	nation • Obedience, Rally • Stockdog • Agility •Tracking • Breeding & Selling ing with activities • Training, Handling, & Showmanship • Companionship
Other Interests?	
Other Breeds?	
I ar	n a New Member — I am a Renewing Member (please circle correct status)
I have a sincere interest in the Australian Shepherd Club of A sign for members under 18 yea	Australian Shepherd breed and am not under suspension or disqualification from membership in the America. Members 14 years or older are eligible to vote in Club elections. Parents or guardians must rs of age.
Signed:	Date:
The Australian Shepherd Club	of Washington (ASCofWA) is an Affiliate Club of the Australian Shepherd Club of America (ASCA).
-	Breeder Code of Ethics. As a member, you are expected to understand and uphold these principles for the
betterment of the breed as well as to abide by the rules and procedures adopted by our Club and ASCA. ASCofWA information and contacts are available at our website ascofwa.org. ASCA information is available by mail from ASCA Business Office, 6091 E State Hwy 21, Bryan TX 77808,	

Our club year runs from September 1 to September 1. Annual dues are \$15 per single (add \$1 if paying by PayPal), \$20 per family (add \$1 if paying by PayPal), and \$5 for a Junior joining alone. Pay half regular fees if joining after April 1 (except Juniors). Please make checks out to ASCofWA.

Websites/email address: Website: ascofwa.org; Email: by invitation, ascofwa@groups.io : Facebook – Australian Shepherd Club of Washington. You will receive our ASCofWA eNewsletter and notices pertinent to Club activities through Constant Contact; they will arrive in your email inbox.

Please be sure to subscribe to the ascofwa@group.io when you become a member.

and/or asca.org, or manager@asca.org.